ASS. REC. BY: REF: SMR / CS	S/SMR24080462/Kvp3
1/2	SIGNMENT
Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: SMB 5077C	Veh No: ET 8138U Yr Regn: O1 1 6 Type: M.Car/M.Cycle/Bus/Van/Lorry/Taxi/Prime Mover/ Truck/Trailer or A) , Wason Make: Bhw 2160 c.c 1496 Colour M. Blve A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA Sp.Reading 180684 T/Radio: Insured/Std/NI/NA
Policy No. Claims No. BUS/08/24/5037 Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Eng/No: C/No: WBA 2 E 3 20 4 0 P 3 7010 Gen. Cond: Good/Fair/Poor/Burnt Steering: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 1-B-/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Tyre Size: F: 203/35R17 R: BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOKO or Comfinental Fron! Rear R/Bal. mm R/Bal. f mm L/Bal. f mm L/Bal. f mm D.O.A. 2/19/24 D.O.I. 24/9/2024 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rest C/S doiry Niera
Jolia & 2247.75 Carlin (red 50, 20	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
	Of Repair: 2 Invey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RSSI Interview (\$) Fixths Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 522J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: ET8138U
Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 22 Aug 2024

Vehicle Make: B.M.W.

Vehicle Model:216D GRAN TOURER LED NAV 7 SEATERPrimary Colour:Blue

Manufacturing Year: 2015

Engine No.: 32379421B37C15A Chassis No.: WBA2E32040P837010

Maximum Power Output: 85.0 kW (113 bhp)

Open Market Value:\$31,447.00Original Registration Date:26 Jan 2016First Registration Date:26 Jan 2016

Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: \$26,026.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 25 Jan 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: \$14,314.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 25 Jan 2026
COE Category: E - Open Category

COE Period(Years):

 QP Paid:
 \$51,000.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$7,266.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$21,580.00

Message

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE. The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Aug 2024



Name of Policyholder : Tan Me Me

Period of Insurance

: 26 Jan 2024 To 25 Jan 2025

Engine/Motor No.

: 32379421B37C15A

Chassis No.

: WBA2E32040P837010

: ET8138U

Policy No.

: 2100498827-07

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

; 22 Jan 2024 16:48

Make/Model

: BMW 216D Gran Tourer

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2016

Driver Restriction : NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive':

) Any offer person who is anyting on the Policyhol ferfy order assists his her particular.

Its Policy all indemntly the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if his time meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an ad interval sum of \$55,000 or "Young and/or transportance Discribing Pay Fixe You are of Your Audiences Discribing to not on unmined in under the cap of 23 and/or had have

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Milcage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, deniedle and pleasant purposes are zifor the Policyholder's business.
The Policy does not down in a fact the entireord, design tohon, sharing trace making reducing the or succentaing, the carrier of godes other than samples in connection, with any clade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Trade

Less of Use 1000cc - 1000cc Option if

* Existations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the ENEX Vehicles (Third-Worly Refix and Commencation) Act 1909. Section 35 of the Royal Transport Act, 1997 (Malor vs) and Road Transport (Acceptance) Act 2019, are not to the included under those foreigns.

Fire - 50 Own Dimeige - \$350 Theft - 50 Place Cover - \$250

Section 2

Property Damage - 55

Windscreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess (a rere applicable)

To 11'e Me - \$300 (Own Dr. 10e), \$210 (Plead Cov. r)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any advanced repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Actions. The places Walter the first 3 years of the first regulation of the Vehicle in Suprement. You have it is option of feeling the operation of the Sale Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Fill porting Cest the ACT Action and Reporting places contest our 24-Years about a region by factors at 456-628-0230. Alternatively, You may refer to ACT as: New years as a second of the ACT and Action and ACT and Action and ACT are second as a second of the ACT and ACT and ACT are second as a second of the ACT and ACT are second as a second of the ACT and ACT are second of the ACT are second of the ACT are second of the ACT and ACT are second of the ACT

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

Table hereby carrily but the policy te estrict the Conditions of Incidence of Incidence in Incid

0000064000

DIRECT CLIENTS 01.4 95

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SL0M248M0001-02 / Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/08/2024 17:25 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Jenny Lim VERSION: 3 (27/08/2024 08:53 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

22/08/2024 17:25 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 21/08/2024 15:20 (SGT) Choa Chu Kang Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

ET8138U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No No

BMW

216d

Private use

Private car

Auto

1496

Tan Me Me SXXXX522J mimitan6166@gmail.com (Phone) +65-98567708

No - Claiming third party

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Vehicle Fuel

First Regisration Date

Chassis no

Effective Date/Time of Ownership

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 2100498827-07

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation Driving Pass Date Driving License Pass Class **Driving License Validity**

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Please refer to the sketch plan.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

Tan Me Me

SXXXX522J

26/11/1966

26/04/1988

36 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-98567708

mimitan6166@gmail.com

Blk 116A Canberra Crescent #10-302

Outdoor

Valid

Female

751116

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

SMB5077G



Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	150
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Bus
Name of Driver	Kalaichelvan A/L Kanna
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-88573559
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1 We ascreport correctly the details of the assistant to specif up the distance process.
- 2. If sale on must be complete (by the Pole Shift Canting the Artist Door
- 3 Information provided muserup an advass next see, see persons. 6-y will are seatherestation or within one or mexical fluctuarity office.
 In source interpretation resultance and with all y.
- 5. The bit was a considered with Form Buryan Street complete or bringing the street of the property of the pro

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GSA Records Management Centre established by the General multimore Association of Singapore (CIA) for any more and then post any improved property of the policy property of the policy of t
- 7 By the leasement of the importable includes, you needly consent to the stehlying of this leased of the control of the research of the res

9 Consent under the Personal Oata Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, ad nowledge, agree and consent that

but My maker, my workshop and the General Instrume Association of Supports (1914) employed permitted behalfed and deficient and/or process my present data corsons, information set out in the (form) and any other personal information provided by me of presenting the present of the control of the Monetary Andrews of Singapore and any televant quaranteent and may be control of the purpose (s) of the purpose (s) of the control of the purpose (s) of the control of the control of the purpose (s) of the control of the control of the control of the purpose (s) of the control of

(in processing, translang under conting with my claims, not using the settlement of they chim, and any excessory investigations reliable to they claims.

selvinuestiqueng the additions and or musicions.

pair comyregicus, include de Shagisulfa my rechacteres of neighboring to any employer by mo

(k) administering thy claims (motivaling the multiplied correspondence, studenters, involves reported notices to me, which modifies two discourses continuous to me to the programming and the same as well as on the external covers of envelopes had a

ragh designation

ty accomplying with applicable law a administer riguration of time. Nancting and/or disalog with my claims

Contrary the Purposes

(b) ad insurers) who have insured you does involved in this accident and the Insurers Tawyers Taw firms, may are primitive to be a read to a processority. For any deformation for other area of the above Purposes, and a processority from any deformation for other areas of the above Purposes, and

(r) my Personal Information may be in a classed by any of the trauters ancier GA to their traditional service providers or opens.

2.2 AUG 2024

Actual Online's Signature (it driver is tratified policyholder) (Date & Torre

Winesanday Repeting Contre Personnel (Name as in NaCO to some) Jenny Lim

Sketch Pan

| Choa Chu Kan Dd | Sundian 1

| X- ET 8138 U | B-SMB 50779

I was on my way home from Butit Batok around 3-0 pm on 21/6/24 When I was on the thin Knig Rd grund lamp post 10, there was roud works down on and the extreme left land was dosed. There was heavy haffic too. I was at the centre lane and not moving, stationed pushably was red light or something All cars were stipped. Suddenly I fest that I was been my car shaled for a incomp was shocked . Then I realised a SMRT double deck bus hit my car. He was trying his; to squeezed through on my right. My fight side mirror was badly damaged by the hit The corfe) on the road. I managed to pick it up 0+124. The SMP7 bus is bus number 67, with car plate no combiso776. Purer is Mr Kalaichelvan ALL Kannan. His mobile number is 88573559 the admitted he was at fault. was I was wondering why the bus, on the extreme MANT lane. He did applosised to me, I was lucky that I was not murt and only nghtside minor was danged Thoin again is the time and trouble that I need to do all the claiming stuffs. Waste my fine there was a lot by traffic controller at the -Home a accident apply one senteman come to me and told me to take down the lamp Post number

Declaration

Actual Discuss Signature of driver's not the college of the model, Response Central real States 2.2 AUG 2024

来發(明記)摩哆有限公司

LAI HUAT (MENG KEE) MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03 Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 8110 Fax: 6459 6267 GST No: M2-0128609-3 UEN: 199407592C

ESTIMATE

EST. No : EST0035578

Vehicle No ...: ET 8138U Vehicle Model: BMW 216D Accident on ...: 21/8/2024

Tan Me Me

of 1

Your ref. TP-SMB 5077G

Job No 74669

Our ref 24.08.31

Payment

Date

Not Withouter Purmy B4 pains & 2247.75 2 days

	,			
Quantity Unit	Description	Unit price	Disc. pct.	Amount
	Supply of Parts-Nett item:			*
1.00 Pc 1.00 Pc 1.00 Pc 1.00 Pc 1.00 Pc	Front wing mirror upper cover RH Front wing mirror lower cover RH Front wing mirror signal lamp RH Front wing mirror frame RH Front wing mirror base housing cover RH	360.00 180.00 260.00 1,237.50 260.00	10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00	CM 324.00 — 162.00 — 234.00 — 1,113.75 — 1,234.00 ?
	Labour & Misc:			100/
1.00	To dismantle+renew above parts	150.00		150.00
1.00	To spray paint	80.00		80.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: 2,297.75 Sub-Total Date: 206.80 GST 9.00% Total 58 2.504.55

本公司拥有最先进的 CAROLINER MARK IV 机械,可提供给多种款式的车身及给于快速与准确的测量方式和大铁修理。 除外,还有先进的 SAICO Deluxe 喷漆烘炉。

"Our services include the latest and reliable CAROLINER MARK IV repair bench, draw-aligner and the support dolly system to provide accurate re-alignment and speedy repairs. We also provide the new and advanced SAICO Deluxe oven heater for re-spraying all motor vehicles."